F.AL TOTAL |SHEET
RYE. SECTION COUNTY  |oheeTs! ™ NO.

94 * COOK 307 7
STA. 1200+00.00  TO STA. 1365400
CONTRACT 62695 FED. ROAD DIST. NO. lILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT

[ 1 Qtr 3, 2005 ]Qt; 4, 2005 ] Qfr 1, 2006 Qtr 2, 2006 Qtr 3, 2006 * (1516.1, 1717 & 1818) R-9 62695
Start Finish Jun_ | Jut | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar Apr | May | Jun Ju T Aug
Fa 111105 Fri 11/11/05 : : H R

| Fi12505  Fni 11125005
- Fi11/25/05" " Fri 11725/05
" Fri 14725005  Wed 11/30/05
" Thi 12AI05” " Mon 12/5105°
TUFi22i05° i 1212006
" Mon 12/5/05  Thu 12/8/05 ]
52| pavement rem " Mon 12/5/05 " Thu 12/8/05 |
53 |paved shouider removal 1 Mon12/6/05  Tue 12/6/05 |
54 | remove existing structure  (forwalls 36&837) T T Bdays! Tue2iefds T Thu 12/8i05
55 | drill & set piles (partial wall 34,36,37,38,39,67,72,73A,738) (2crews) "' 43days! Thu12/8/05  Mon 2/6/06
56 [tmberlagging 7 @caews) " T 20days, Wed /11006 Tue 2/7i06
57 |struclre excavaton T eyt Wed 14106 Thu 1726106
58 |reinfbarsepoxycoated " (3oews) ' 21days.  Wed 28006  Wed 3/8/06
59 |concretestuctures T "@orews) T iadays]  Thu39006  Tue 3/28i06
60 | earth excavation 7 1idays| Wed3/20/06 = Wed 4/12/06
61 | storm sewer 36" to 48" d 476106 Tue 4/25/06 |
62 | storm sewer 12" to 30" o
S ranhoies
64 | catch basins (Borews) ' 'Gdays,  Wed 4/8/06 " Mon 4/17i06
65 | CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (42days) """ "42days.  Mon 3/20/06  Tue 5/16/06
66 lowhd/cant. signfoundations T T T T Y Gays T " Wed 514706 Thu 525106
signstucture Tdays|  Fri5/26/06  Mon 6/5/06
68 |signpansls T 3days|  Wed 5/31/06 “Fri 672106
60 |subbase gran. mat. 24° " 5days, Wed4/26/06  Tue 5/2/06
70 | stablized subbase 4" " 2ds 06  ThuS5i4/06
71 {pccpvmt 11" Gointed) Thu 5/11/06
72 |pccshouiders 11° Fri5A206  Wed 5/17/06
ays| FAb5M2/06  Wed 5/17/06
Wed 4/26/06 .~ Fri 4/28/06
"~ "Mon5/1/06 " 'Mon 5/8/06

ID | Task Name
45 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION

46 | BEGIN SB1-94 STAGE 2
47 | CLOSE RAMPS @ 76th Ent./76th Ex., 87th Ent. (*

48 !temporary pavement(mofy 0 77
29 |rem,
50 | temp. pavement markings
51 lc&gremoval

pN0Z2373voad\clrb\esiTbshO23a.dgn. ...

T Wed4/5/06 Fri 4114106
T6days| Wed4/5/06  Wed 4/12/06

73 |temporary pavement
74 |subbase gran. mat 6" =
75 |pccbase course

|"76 | conc. curb & gutter N ys|  Thu 5/18/06  Tue 5/23106 |
77 | conc. median surf. o :  Wed 5/24/06  Thu 6/4/06

Fri6/2/06 - ¥ri 6/2/06 |
Mon 6/5/06  Tue 6/6/06 |
Wed 6/7/06  Wed 6/7/06

“"Thu 6/8/06 Eri 6/9/
Mon 6/12/06 . Thu 6/15/06
Fri6/16/06  Fri 6/16/06

78 | pavement markings
79 | topsoil fumish E"ﬁla'oe" T
D lseig Rk -
31 oG e e e s

82 | erosion control blanket
83 |OPEN RAMPS @ 76ith Ent./79th Ex., 87th Ent.

T (@crews)

8 | ) T -
86 T - ) T I o o o
87 ) i ) T

. i I P——
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ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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